Starters

Hot

Cod puff-balls - frittered

Croquettes of jabugo ham and foie

Squid rings in batter or Andalusia style
Small fried fish Andalusian

Clams "a la marinera”

Sautéed Dublin Bay prawns from the coast
Sautéed Red prawns from the coast
Steamed or marinara mussels

Grilled razor

Cuttlefish "Can Solé"” baked with tomatoes
Sauted squid with musshrooms

Soup of fish and seafood

Asparagus green bush, grilled

Cold

Ham from ibérico the acorn

Anchovies fron Cantabria with coca bread

Green salad, tomato, asparagus, carrot, onion and olives

Tomato salad with tuna belly in olive oil

Escalivada- Red pepper, aubergine and roasted onion

19,50 €

19,00 €

19,50 €

17,00 €

22,50 €

24,00 €

27,00 €

13,50 €

17,50 €

23,00 €

28,50 €

18,00 €

13,50 €

2550€

2550€

11,50 €

1550 €

1580 €



Rices and noodles (20 minutes)

Minimum 2 portions - Prices per person

Dry rice

Paella with seafood 24,40 €
Rice with lobster 36,50 €
Rice with sea urchins and scallops 27,00 €
Rice with espardenas 39,50 €
Black rice seafood 24,40 €
Black rice with small beach cuttlefish 24,00 €
Rice with vegetables 18,50 €
Rice with chicken, sausage and rib 23,50 €
Rice soup

Rice seafood "Can Solé"” 24,40 €
Rice with lobster 36,50 €
Noodles

Noodles with seafood 2340 €
Noodles with lobster 35,50 €

Black noodles with small beach cuttlefish 23,00 €



Fish and Seafood

Cod "llauna” with withe beans 24,00 €
Cod "Can Sole”, baked with romesco sauce, potatoes and all-i-oli 26,50 €
Sole grilled or a Ia meuniére 29,80 €
Turbot a la "espalda” (refried chilli garlic and olive oil) 27,50 €
Zarzuela (special fish and seafood stew) 37,50 €
Squid stewed, stuffed with meat, its own legs, egg and onion poached 25,00 €
Local lobster grilled or boiled (+/- 500-600g) 55,50 €
Dublin Bay prawns grilled  (+/- 300g) 38,50 €
Prawns de /a costa grilled (+/- 300g) 49,50 €
Meat

Beef entrecote, grilled with potatoes fritres (+-500g) 26,50 €
Oxtail stew with potatoes 19,50 €
The great meat cannelloni, mushrooms, foie and bechamel sauce 2250 €

Service of bread per person 200€

Toasted bread with tomato per person 250€

Sauces: mayonnaise or all i oli oper serving 200€



