Starters

<u>Hot</u>

Cod puff-balls - frittered	19,50 €
Croquettes of jabugo ham and foie	19,00€
Squid rings in batter or Andalusia style	19,50 €
Small fried fish Andalusian	17,00 €
Clams "a la marinera"	22,50 €
Sautéed Dublin Bay prawns from the coast	24,00 €
Sautéed Red prawns from the coast	27,00 €
Steamed or marinara mussels	13,50 €
Grilled razor	17,50 €
Cuttlefish "Can Solé" baked with tomatoes	23,00 €
Sauted squid with musshrooms	28,50 €
Soup of fish and seafood	18,00 €
Asparagus green bush, grilled	13,50 €
<u>Cold</u>	
Ham from ibérico the acorn	25,50 €
Anchovies fron Cantabria with coca bread	25,50 €
Green salad, tomato, asparagus, carrot, onion and olives	11,50 €
Tomato salad with tuna belly in olive oil	15,50 €
Escalivada- Red pepper, aubergine and roasted onion	15,80 €

Rices and noodles (20 minutes)

Minimum 2 portions - Prices per person

Black noodles with small beach cuttlefish

	•
I)rv	rice
$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	

Paella with seafood	24,40 €
Rice with lobster	36,50 €
Rice with sea urchins and scallops	27,00 €
Rice with espardeñas	39,50 €
Black rice seafood	24,40 €
Black rice with small beach cuttlefish	24,00 €
Rice with vegetables	18,50 €
Rice with chicken, sausage and rib	23,50 €
Rice soup	
Rice seafood "Can Solé"	24,40 €
	,
Rice with lobster	36,50 €
Rice with lobster	·
Rice with lobster Noodles	·
	·
Noodles	36,50€

23,00 €

Fish and Seafood

Cod "llauna" with withe beans	24,00 €
Cod "Can Solé", baked with romesco sauce, potatoes and all-i-oli	26,50 €
Sole grilled or a la meunière	29,80 €
Turbot a la "espalda" (refried chilli garlic and olive oil)	27,50 €
Zarzuela (special fish and seafood stew)	37,50 €
Squid stewed, stuffed with meat, its own legs, egg and onion poached	25,00 €
Local lobster grilled or boiled (+/- 500-600g)	55,50 €
Dublin Bay prawns grilled (+/- 300g)	38,50 €
Prawns de la costa grilled (+/- 300g)	49,50€
Meat	
Beef entrecote, grilled with potatoes fritres (+-500g)	26,50 €
Oxtail stew with potatoes	19,50 €
The great meat cannelloni, mushrooms, foie and bechamel sauce	22,50 €